Union County Patriots
Basketball Cheerleading

Name

2019-20

Grade

Kamryn Brock
Tyler Buccella
Allyson Gayhart
Kendall Jones
Sarah Myers
Sophia Tolford
Kelly Bruns

Anna Buckler
Abbigail Hampton
Harleigh Keasling
Madison Richardson
Lillian Fields
Mykenzie Fields
Keilynn Jones
Hallie Moster
Libby Page
Lyllian Pentecost

Head Coach
Patrick the Patriot
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09
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09
09
09

Aimee Dishmond
Mason Powers



